
 
 
 
 
 
 

Health Professions Day 
February 20, 2026 

9:00 a.m. 
Silverthorne Theatre 

Check-in.  
Drop off students at P1FCU Activity Center. Buses should park in the 
Wittman parking lot off of 11th Avenue next to the cemetery. 
 

9:30 a.m. – 9:40 a.m.  
Silverthorne Theatre 

Welcome! 
Dr. Andrew Hanson, Sr. Vice President/Vice President for Student 
Affairs 
 

9:45 a.m. – 10:25 a.m. 
 
 
  

Rotation 1 
Group A. Nursing & Health Sciences (Sac Hall Labs) 
Group B. Pre-Medical Pathways (2nd floor SAC) 
Group C. Exercise Science (SAC CRC Lab 152 & 158)) 
Group D. Allied Health (SAC CRC Lab room 152 & 158) 

 
10:30 a.m. – 11:10 a.m. Rotation 2 

Group A. Pre-Medical Pathways (2nd floor SAC) 
Group B. Exercise Science (SAC CRC Lab room 152 & 158) 
Group C. Allied Health (SAC CRC Lab room 152 & 158) 
Group D. Nursing & Health Sciences (Sac Hall Labs) 

 
11:15 a.m. – 11:55 a.m. Rotation 3 

Group A. Exercise Science (SAC CRC Lab room 152 & 158) 
Group B. Allied Health (SAC CRC Lab room 152 & 158) 
Group C. Nursing & Health Sciences (Sac Hall Labs) 
Group D. Pre-Medical Pathways (2nd floor SAC) 

 
12:00 p.m. – 12:45 p.m. 
P1FCU Activity Center 
West Mezzanine 

Complimentary Lunch  
Professional Alumni Panel 
 

12:50 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  
 

Rotation 4 
Group A. Allied Health (SAC CRC Lab room 152 & 158) 
Group B. Nursing & Health Sciences (Sac Hall Labs) 
Group C. Pre-Medical Pathways (2nd floor SAC) 
Group D. Exercise Science (SAC CRC Lab room 152 & 158) 

 
1:30 p.m. – 1:45 p.m. 
Silverthorne Theatre 

Admissions Presentation 
Closing Remarks & Scholarship Drawing 
 

1:45 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. Optional Campus Tour 
Optional Residence Life Tour 
 

1:45 p.m. 
 

Departure 
 


